
Route 
Number Route Name Weekday Saturday Sunday Weekday Saturday Sunday Ridership REVENUE

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,227 296 138 Free service Free service Free service 2,661 $0.00
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 1,741 46 121 Free service Free service Free service 1,908 $0.00
11 Northside Circulator 3,166 386 90 Free service Free service Free service 3,642 $0.00
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 2,626 257 175 Free service Free service Free service 3,058 $0.00
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 2,620 296 272 Free service Free service Free service 3,188 $0.00
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 1,433 176 92 Free service Free service Free service 1,701 $0.00
16 Capitol Park Shuttle No service No service No service No service No service No service 0 $0.00
17 Perkins Rd 3,991 525 231 Free service Free service Free service 4,747 $0.00
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 2,112 495 287 Free service Free service Free service 2,894 $0.00
20 N. Acadian Thwy 4,058 457 611 Free service Free service Free service 5,126 $0.00
21 Fairfields Ave 4,513 586 245 Free service Free service Free service 5,344 $0.00
22 Winbourne Ave 3,086 372 218 Free service Free service Free service 3,676 $0.00
23 Foster Dr 1,990 250 135 Free service Free service Free service 2,375 $0.00
41 Plank Rd 7,876 839 502 Free service Free service Free service 9,217 $0.00
44 Florida Blvd 11,220 1,757 963 Free service Free service Free service 13,940 $0.00
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,174 429 229 Free service Free service Free service 3,832 $0.00
47 Highland Rd / LSU 7,929 1,037 350 Free service Free service Free service 9,316 $0.00
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 3,241 404 245 Free service Free service Free service 3,890 $0.00
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 5,716 771 557 Free service Free service Free service 7,044 $0.00
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 2,958 223 347 Free service Free service Free service 3,528 $0.00
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 2,371 355 414 Free service Free service Free service 3,140 $0.00
60 Medical Circulator 523 47 17 Free service Free service Free service 587 $0.00

70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 2,085 299 168 Free service Free service Free service 2,552 $0.00
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED No service No service No service No service No service No service 0 $0.00
80 Southern University Shuttle No service No service No service Free service No service No service 0 $0.00

$0.00
Total 80,656 10,303 6,407 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 97,366 $0.00

JULY 2020 GENFARE RECORDED RIDERSHIP AND REVENUE PER ROUTE BY TYPE OF DAY
RIDERSHIP REVENUE TOTAL



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January February March April May June July Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,795 3,253 2,275 1,896 2,358 2,579 2,661 17,817
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 7,425 7,648 5,623 1,999 1,718 1,886 1,908 28,207
11 Northside Circulator 3,640 4,092 2,922 2,774 3,241 3,578 3,642 23,889
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 7,328 6,667 5,944 2,022 2,932 3,538 3,058 31,489
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 5,404 4,355 4,469 2,625 2,798 3,212 3,188 26,051
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,874 2,522 2,039 1,553 1,966 2,268 1,701 14,923
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 85 107 12 3 0 0 0 207
17 Perkins Rd 10,567 9,755 7,962 3,355 3,696 4,282 4,747 44,364
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 8,013 7,100 5,590 2,998 2,851 3,087 2,894 32,533
20 N. Acadian Thwy 9,843 8,830 7,238 4,510 5,167 5,816 5,126 46,530
21 Fairfields Ave 7,667 7,121 5,184 4,441 4,987 5,149 5,344 39,893
22 Winbourne Ave 7,597 8,082 6,264 2,753 3,271 3,637 3,676 35,280
23 Foster Dr 4,980 4,166 3,549 1,996 1,747 1,746 2,375 20,559
41 Plank Rd 20,580 18,950 13,993 7,906 8,317 8,597 9,217 87,560
44 Florida Blvd 27,321 26,347 21,148 12,002 14,032 14,837 13,940 129,627
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 6,980 6,743 5,163 3,148 3,548 4,338 3,832 33,752
47 Highland Rd / LSU 25,105 24,055 17,072 7,187 7,955 9,112 9,316 99,802
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 11,603 10,692 8,345 3,876 4,051 3,919 3,890 46,376
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 15,956 15,530 11,383 5,577 6,974 7,540 7,044 70,004
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,384 4,632 3,542 2,478 3,146 4,549 3,528 27,259
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,267 5,047 3,892 2,348 2,941 3,424 3,140 26,059
60 Medical Circulator 1,304 969 706 411 726 663 587 5,366

70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 4,647 4,323 3,999 2,302 2,063 2,658 2,552 22,544
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 5,612 4,537 4,232 298 0 0 0 14,679
80 Southern University Shuttle 833 1,628 1,015 0 0 0 0 3,476

LSU Tiger Trails (operated by First Transit) 94,927 123,276 68,559 0 0 2,213 3,767 292,742

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 303,737 320,427 222,120 80,458 90,485 102,628 101,133 1,220,988

January February March April May June July Total
Number of Weekdays 21 19 22 21 20 103
Number of Saturdays 4 5 4 4 5 22
Number of Sundays 6 5 5 5 6 27
Emergency Days 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total days 31 29 31 30 31 152
Holiday(s) New Years Day Mardi Gras Good Friday Memorial Day

Martin Luther 
King Jr Day

Lifeline Service

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR JULY 2020 W/ LSU TIGER TRAILS



# ROUTE NAME RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE
8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,661 -$              2,683 1,169.01$       -22 (1,169.01)$     

10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 1,908 -$              6,704 3,806.94$       -4,796 (3,806.94)$     
11 Northside Circulator 3,642 -$              3,505 2,573.93$       137 (2,573.93)$     
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 3,058 -$              7,794 3,330.57$       -4,736 (3,330.57)$     
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,188 -$              4,835 2,890.51$       -1,647 (2,890.51)$     
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 1,701 -$              2,751 1,934.25$       -1,050 (1,934.25)$     
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 0 -$              50 Free service -50
17 Perkins Rd 4,747 -$              10,446 5,447.03$       -5,699 (5,447.03)$     
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 2,894 -$              7,692 4,677.72$       -4,798 (4,677.72)$     
20 N. Acadian Thwy 5,126 -$              10,141 6,103.29$       -5,015 (6,103.29)$     
21 Fairfields Ave 5,344 -$              7,089 3,910.79$       -1,745 (3,910.79)$     
22 Winbourne Ave 3,676 -$              7,050 4,313.86$       -3,374 (4,313.86)$     
23 Foster Dr 2,375 -$              5,490 3,281.76$       -3,115 (3,281.76)$     
41 Plank Rd 9,217 -$              18,990 10,611.65$     -9,773 (10,611.65)$   
44 Florida Blvd 13,940 -$              29,655 14,359.93$     -15,715 (14,359.93)$   
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,832 -$              7,322 5,309.02$       -3,490 (5,309.02)$     
47 Highland Rd / LSU 9,316 -$              22,966 11,823.04$     -13,650 (11,823.04)$   
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 3,890 -$              11,156 6,906.73$       -7,266 (6,906.73)$     
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 7,044 -$              15,549 11,378.85$     -8,505 (11,378.85)$   
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,528 -$              4,436 2,420.46$       -908 (2,420.46)$     
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,140 -$              5,350 3,772.72$       -2,210 (3,772.72)$     
60 Medical Circulator 587 -$              1,134 482.20$          -547 (482.20)$        

70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 2,552 -$              4,830 3,267.19$       -2,278 (3,267.19)$     
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 0 -$              5,616 2,068.23$       -5,616
80 Southern University Shuttle 0 -$              242 Free service -242 -$               

    TOTAL RIDERSHIP & REVENUE 97,366 -$              203,476 $115,839.68 -106,110 -$113,771.45

JULY 2020 COMPARED TO JULY 2019
2020 2019 DIFFERENCE
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